
 
 

Date Band: Location Time 
Thursday, June 2 Sozzle – Sharing their versions of classic rock songs – Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Sunday, June 5 The Pop Tarts (Ray Rhode Concert Series) -  Notre Dame College 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 9 
Southern Roots – Featuring songs from the Allman Bros, CCR, ZZ Top, Lynyrd 
Skynyrd, Black Crowes and many more - Mayfield Village Gazebo 

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 10 Flashback (INTERSECTION), Rushton Road Municipal Lot 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 15 Rat Pack – The fun, jokes, and music of the Rat Pack - Mayfield Village – Gazebo 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Wednesday June 15 Funkology - Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday, June 16 Chardon Polka Band - Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Friday, June 24 Tricky Dick and the Cover Ups - Mayfield Heights City Park 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
Saturday, June 25 Sozzle - Mayfield Heights City Park 6:30 p.m. - 9:45 p.m. 
Sunday, June 26 Vinyl Arcade - Mayfield Heights City Park 3:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 29 
Geeze Cats – A delightful mixture of rock’ n’ roll, doo-wop, and improv comedy 
- Mayfield Village Gazebo

11:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 29 China Grove - Doobie Brothers Tribute - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 2 
Diamond Project and Fireworks-Dedicated to performing a true replication of 
the musical styling of a live Neil Diamond concert – Mayfield Village - The Grove 

6:00 p.m. - 10:30 p.m. 

Sunday, July 3 Akron Symphonic Winds (Ray Rhode Concert Series) - Notre Dame College 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Monday, July 4 Hillcrest Concert Band - Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 6 Forecast - Jazz Fusion - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Friday, July 8 Bowie Live – The Musical Life of David Bowie – Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 13 Walt Sanders – Memories of Elvis – Mayfield Village Gazebo 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 13 Old Skool Cleveland - Hip Hop Dance Jams - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 15 
Simply Queen – A tribute to the most legendary rock band of all time – Mayfield 
Village - The Grove 

6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 16 
Flannel Planet – The very best of 90’s Pop, Rock, Alternative, and Hip Hop - 
Mayfield Village - The Grove 

6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 20 Umojah Nation - Reggae - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 20 Nick Costa - Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Friday, July 22 Dave Matthews Tribute Band - Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 27 
Northwest Territory – Bluegrass, country, folk, & gospel - Mayfield Village 
Gazebo 

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 27 Kyle Primous Quartet -  Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Friday, July 29 Fleetwood Gold – The best of Fleetwood Mac - Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, July 30 Moving in Stereo – A Tribute to The Cars - Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Sunday, July 31 Hillcrest Concert Band (Ray Rhode Concert Series) - Notre Dame College 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 3 The Unit Band, Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 3 Silk - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 5 
Green River – The #1 Nationally Touring Creedence Clearwater Revival/John 
Fogerty - Mayfield Village - The Grove 

6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 10 Saborit – A master of the sounds of Latin Jazz - Mayfield Village Gazebo 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 12 Solid 70s & 80s – Two decades of legendary music!  Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, August 13 Forecast – Cleveland Finest Jazz Fusion Band - Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 17 Blue Evolution - Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday, August 18 FM 77, Mayfield Heights – Winking Lizard; 1355 SOM Center Road 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 19 Böaterhead (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 7:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 20 Country Redford (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 20 Carlos Jones & The P.L.U.S. Band (Rock the Block), St. John Lutheran Church 4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 20 Old Skool Cleveland - Mayfield Village - The Grove 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 20 Tony Quarles & The Discovery Band (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 7:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 20 Abby Normal and Detroit Lean Cleveland - Mayfield Village - The Grove 7:00 p.m. -  9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 24 Eddie & The Edsel’s – Cleveland’s #1 Oldies Review! - Mayfield Village – Gazebo 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Thursday, August 25 Saborit – A master of the sounds of Latin Jazz - Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Thursday, September 1 
Face 2 Face – An amazing tribute to superstars Elton John and Billy Joel - 
Mayfield Village Gazebo 

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
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Thursday, September 8 
Eli’s Comin’ – 8-piece horn band specializing in songs from artists such as 
Chicago, Southside Johnny, Springsteen - Mayfield Village Gazebo 

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Thursday, September 15 Ricky and The Rockets – Playing the 60s and 70s hits - Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Saturday, October 29 The Polka Pirates – (OctoberFeast )– Bexley Park 12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Hillcrest Summer Concert locations listed below. 

www.mayfieldvillage.com 
Mayfield Village -- The Grove Amphitheatre, 425 North Commons Boulevard; (440) 461-5163 

Mayfield Village Gazebo, 6621 Wilson Mills Road; Intersection of S.O.M. Center Road and Wilson Mills Rd. 
** In case of inclement weather, concerts will be canceled. 

www.mayfieldheights.org 
Mayfield Heights City Park, 6154 Mayfield Road; (440) 442-2627 

www.richmondheightsohio.org 
Richmond Heights Community Park, 27285 Highland Road; (216) 486-2474 

** Richmond Heights concerts will be held weather permitting. 

www.cityofsoutheuclid.com 
Notre Dame College lawn, 1857 South Green Road, South Euclid; (216) 381-0400 

Rushton Road Municipal Lot, 4477 Rushton Road, South Euclid  
Saint John Lutheran Church, 4386 Mayfield Road, South Euclid 

Bexley Park, 1630 Wrenford Road, South Euclid 
** South Euclid concerts will be held weather permitting. 

www.lyndhurst-oh.com 
Lyndhurst Park Gazebo, located behind Lyndhurst City Hall 

5301 Mayfield Road; (440) 442-5777 
(Please note: Parking is behind Lyndhurst City Hall, at the Community Center and in the Rae Road 

lot off Irene Road between Ridgebury and Mayfield Road) 
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